Date
November

30

December
7

11

16

18

January
4

8

11
18
20
22
25
27
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Freshman Schedule 2023

Opponent

Unicoi/Volunteer

DB
West Ridge/Volunteer
Elizabethton/Hampton
DB

Unicoi/Elizabethton
Crockett/Hampton
Elizabethton/East
Crockett/Elizabethton
Unicoi/Crockett
Volunteer
East/Hampton

Crockett/East

Unicoi/East

Location

Unicoi

Home
Volunteer
Home

Away

Time

10:00 and 11:00

7:00

7:00 and 8:00
10:00 and 12:00
7:00

Elizabethton 7:00 and 8:00

Home
Home
Crockett
Unicoi
Home
Home

Crockett

East

6:00 and 8:00
6:00 and 8:00
6:00 and 7:00
10:00 and 11:00
7:00
6:00 and 8:00
10:00 and 11:00

7:00 and 8:00



